
Student's Name Guardians Address Neighborhood Phone Number Email Address
Tobias Baskin Baskin, Michael & Baskin, Agatha Grandwood Park 6306321743 baskin890@gmail.com,michael.baskin@aus.com,aklove84@yahoo.com

Oden Capp Capp, Jennifer & Capp, Andrew Wildwood 8155011387 andrewcapp@gmail.com,froeter@gmail.com

Andrew Disch Disch, Ashlie & Disch, Alex Wildwood 8155431769 ashlie.johnson06@yahoo.com,adisch@handiramp.com

Eliza do Vale Vale, Fellipe & Vale, Karla Wildwood 2149248816 dovalefellipe@gmail.com,kdndovale@gmail.com

Lyndon Drakert Lai, Elynne & Drakert, Robert Grandwood Park 7735582362 elynne.lai1@gmail.com,rdrakert@suriasolutions.com,mia.f201189@gmail.com

Lia Flores Flores, Haram & Flores, Carlos West Gate 7736009521 haramjflores@gmail.com

Kaylie Garcia Garcia, William & Garcia, Yareni Park city 847-414-0959 Yari09@ymail.com

Lincoln Granfeldt Granfeldt, Ryan & Granfeldt, Valerie 7830 Nursery Drive, Gurnee Ravinia Woods 847-814-9750 granfeldt.valerie@gmail.com,ryangranfeldt@gmail.com

Lila Haren Haren, Bret & , Heather Delaware Crossing hrkelderman@gmail.com

Jaxson Hughes Hughes, Taylor & Contreras, Vicente Prairie Crossing 7205959191 tayloor33@gmail.com

Violet Lenz Lenz, Hannah & Lenz, Jordan Prairie Crossing 724-255-9614 hannahcowden@gmail.com,lenzjordana@gmail.com

Grey Lick Lick, Megan & Horrigan, Bryan 33520 N GREENTREE RD, GRAYSLAKEWildwood 2246454531 megandorothy@gmail.com,horriganbryan@yahoo.com

Linzie Little Little, Lincoln & Little, Jessica Stonebrook Condominiums lincoln10c@gmail.com,jessswin214@yahoo.com

Madeleine Mueller Mueller, Rebecca & Mueller, Kyle Prairie Crossing 8472935800 Rebecca.godwin@outlook.com,Kyle.mueller@outlook.com,Kyle.mueller@wolterskluwer.com

Jared Nieto Waggoner Waggoner, Kelsey & Nieto, Martin Fairway Ridge 8155295768 kelseywaggoner@gmail.com

Stella Olejak Olejak, Jessica & Olejak, Chris Woods of Ivanhoe 8593388313 jessicaakey@gmail.com

Roman Olivares Olivares, Amber & Olivares, Reggie Ravinia Woods 785-512-0121 Tamber038@gmail.com

Lucas Perez-Rios Cordero, Liliam & Rodriguez, Lester Stoneridge 2174190834 liliam.rios@gmail.com

Samuel Smith Smith, Tina & , Russell Fountain square 8474455282 Tinagsmith73@gmail.com,Russell.smith@runbox.com

Max Strickland Strickland, Megan & Strickland, Eric Prairie Crossing 312-860-0885 meganova0212@gmail.com

Omar Syed Hassam, Syed & Syed, Wajiha 1563 Woodbury cir., Gurnee Concord Oaks 773-844-4417 syedwajiha@gmail.com,syedhassamshahid@gmail.com

Leonardo Tejeda Larios, Margarita & Tejeda, Crescencio Ravinia Woods Conservancy 8475332033 margarita_larios@icloud.com

Elijah Whitt Whitt, Alesia & Whitt, Eric Pine Creek 6302124551 Alesia.Whitt@gmail.com,ericwhitt94@yahoo.com

Luka Wildeboer Wildeboer, John Benjamin & Wildeboer, Samantha Erin 1405 Turks Cap Rd, Grayslake Prairie Crossing 860-705-7172 sewildeboer@gmail.com,ben.wildeboer@gmail.com
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Maya Adams Codd, Ashly & Adams, Nickolas Fountain Square 2242370927 ashlycodd94@gmail.com

Zaxon Angom Angom, Dominique & Khwairakpam, Zhinolata 7 Greenbriar Ln, Hawthorn Woods Rambling Hills East 8133891561 domangom@gmail.com,zenangom2015@gmail.com,zhinolata.kh@gmail.com

Noah Bhatia Bhatia, Simone & Bhatia, Amit Concord Oaks goodvibes27@outlook.com

Scarlett Carbajal Carbajal, Alejandro & Carbajal, Juliana 997 CAMBRIDGE DR, GRAYSLAKE College Trail 708-250-5692 juliana_carbajal@yahoo.com,alejandrocarbajal1971@yahoo.com

Camden Carrier Carrier, Kelly & Carrier, Kelly 34245 N Tangueray Drive, Grayslake Tangueray Meadows 8473700436 kelly_manning@hotmail.com,kelly.carrier@outlook.com,kevincarrier15@hotmail.com,KellyCarrier.3boys@gmail.com

Lucas Casper Casper, Benjamin & Casper, Angela 27570 N Owens Rd, Mundelein N/A 262-352-0469 angelalcasper@gmail.com

Oliver Cassidy Cassidy, elizabeth & Cassidy, ryan Wildwood 2624889795 elizcassidy09@gmail.com,ryantfcassidy@gmail.com,Samantha.cassidy390@gmail.com
Kinston Drakert Lai, Elynne & Drakert, Robert Grandwood Park 7735582362 elynne.lai1@gmail.com,rdrakert@suriasolutions.com,mia.f201189@gmail.com

Margaret Dykstra-BarrettBarrett, Richard & Dykstra, Brian Prairie Crossing 8472238072 rick.barrett@rotary.org

Moey Feinstein Pham, Hanh & Feinstein, Joey Prairie Crossing 3125932933 joey@joeyfinerhyme.com

Georgia Karabatsos Kallianis, Notah & Karabatsos, Kosta Meadows of Grayslake

Emersyn Koehn Koehn, Melissa & Koehn, Nathan College Trail 8473448762 m.a.steinberg89@gmail.com

Cal Kogen Kogen, Steven & Kogen, Danielle 7614 Mendocino Drive, Gurnee Elysian Fields 8473549869 danie0520@aol.com

Rowan Morehead Kick, Anne-Marie & , Tyler Prairie Crossing 2247158094

Lucas Nunez Nunez, Mary & Nunez, Humberto Country Squire Village Mary1086@live.com

Sophia Olague Olague, Jessica & Olague, Daniel Stonebrook Townhomes olaguejnd@gmail.com,olague.daniel@yahoo.com

Ryan Reed Reed, Lisa & Reed, Bob 1184 Hummingbird Ln, Grayslake Hunters Ridge 8476500704 lisareed3323@gmail.com,Bob.Reed33@yahoo.com,RJReed3323@gmail.com

Charles Reget Reget, Christopher & reget, katherine Prairie Crossing 8477759116 kcreget@gmail.com,reget76@gmail.com

Maxwell Seward Seward, Kathleen & SEWARD, ADAM Southridge 7573763101 MEYERHOFFKATIE@GMAIL.COM

Hannah Shuman Shuman, Andrew & Shuman, Kindall Prairie Crossing 6083543120

Eleni Souleles Souleles, Chrisovalantis & Souleles, Heather 716 Caitlin Court, Grayslake The Meadows of Grayslake 224-558-8462 heatherslussar@gmail.com,chrissouleles3@gmail.com

Alexander StarczynskiStarczynski, Mark & Starczynski, Mary Providence Village 2245450753 mjstarczynski@gmail.com,marystowellsmile@gmail.com

Leo Terzija Veseli, Val & , Bashkim Oakwood 847-331-3494 vveseli1@gmail.com

Charles Zimmerman Ball, Kelly & , David Prairie Crossing 8478282886 kelly@zimmerman.to


